WEBSITE | www.everwinpneumatic.com
FAX  | +886-4-2333-0555
TEL. | +886-4-2333-2999
  E-MAIL   | sales@everwinpneumatic.com
ADD. | No.7, Wugong 7th Road, Wufeng District,
           Taichung City, 413, Taiwan
TOUGHER   FASTER   SMARTER PN100EPAL
Industria l  100mm (4")
EPAL Coi l  Nai ler
15°
TOOL FEATURES
1. Down-flow exhaust and built-in silencer.
2. Down-flow exhaust and built-in silencer.
3. Body protector on durable streamline frame.
4.  Dust cover blocks nails or wire chips.
5. Durable nose and anti-abrasive driver provides extended
    tool life.
6. Metal nail tray, most durable in the industry
7. Tough nylon, fast and easy loading magazine.
8. Cushioned rubber grip and ergonomic frame provides
    comfort and balance.
．High speed operation.
．Two trigger options available :
    PN100EAPL-ST (sequential) / PN100EAPL-CT (contact) 4
7
6
5
8
1
2
3
Type
C
Loading Capacity
A
B
15° Wire Collated Nails
3.5mm  (0.138")
215
70~90mm  (2-3/4"~3-1/2")
8.6mm  (0.339")
FASTENER SPECS
AAA
BBB CCC
TOOL SPECS
Weight
Operating Pressure
Height
Width
Length
5.5 kgs  (12.1 lbs)
5~8 bar  (70~120 psi)
417mm  (16.4")
156mm  (6.1")
338mm  (13.3")
Applications
Driving Power
Wooden Pallet/ Drum/ Crate
Construction, Framing
1470 In-lbs @100 psi